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HEALTH & SAFETY COMMITTEE 
 

NAME DEPARTMENT TELPHONE & EMAIL 

Susan Moore Chair, Health & Safety Committee 
Vancouver Prostate Centre 
JBRC - 5th Floor 

604-875-4111 ext 69629 or 
604-875-4111 ext 58665 
susan.moore@vch.ca 

Karen Donaldson Co-chair, Health & Safety Committee 
VCH Research Institute, Manager 
RHNH – 6th Floor 

604-675-2561 
karen.donaldson@vch.ca 

TBD Health & Safety Committee Member 
VCH Research Institute, Assistant 
RHNH – 6th Floor 

604-875-4111 ext 21693 
 

Dr. Vince Duronio Respiratory 
JBRC - Rm. 436 

604-875-4707 
vduronio@mail.ubc.ca 

Ming-Wan Su Dermatology & Skin Science 
RP - 6th Floor 

604-875-4111 ext 68932 
ming-wan.su@ubc.ca  

Danmei Liu Centre for Hip Health & Mobility  
RHNH - 5th Floor 

604-675-2577 
danmei.liu@hiphealth.ca 

Stephanie Smith Surgical Lab 
JBRC – 1st Floor 

604-875-4159 
stephanie.smith5@vch.ca 

Marilyn Robertson Immunity & Infection Research Centre 
JBRC Rm 201 

604-875-4111 ext 68576 
marilyn.robertson@.ubc.ca 
 

Yuan Jiang Blusson Spinal Cord Centre 
BSCC - 3rd Floor 

604-675-8854 
yjian@icord.org 

Eleanor To Eye Care Centre 
3rd Floor 

604-875-5531 
ect@mail.ubc.ca 

Ming-wan Su Dermatology and Skin Science 
Predictive Medicine 

604-875-4111 x68932 
mingwan@interchange.ubc.ca   
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Alternate Members 

Below is a listing of alternate members.  These alternates will replace the committee member due to sickness or 
vacation. 

NAME DEPARTMENT TELPHONE & EMAIL 

Helene Morin 
(for Susan Moore) 

Vancouver Prostate Centre 
RHNH - 3rd Floor 

604-875-4111 ext 21781 
hmorin@prostatecentre.com  

TBA 
(for Marilyn 
Robertson) 

Immunity & Infection Research Centre 
JBRC - 4th Floor 

 
 

Kate Orchard 
(for S. Smith) 

Surgical Lab 
JBRC 

604-875-4159 
kate.orchard@vch.ca 

Vivian Chung 
(for Danmei Liu) 

Centre for Hip Health & Mobility  
RHNH – 4th floor 

604-875-4111 x21783 
vivian.chung@hiphealth.ca  

Matthew Sahl 
(for Yuan Jiang) 

Blusson Spinal Cord Centre 
BSCC - 3rd Floor 

604-675-8826 
sahl@icord.org 

TBA 
(for Ming-wan Su) 

TBA – please contact VCHRI if you are 
interested 
RP 

TBA 
TBA 

Colette Chiu 
(for Eleanor To) 

Eye Care Centre 
3rd Floor Research Lab 

604-875-4648 
colettechiu@gmail.com  

 


